
Breakfast Lunch Dinner Breakfast

Drinks, 

Sandwiches 

and Snacks

Hot Food

Sat 15-Jun 07:45 - 9:30 12:00 - 14:00 Sat 15-Jun

Sun 16-Jun Closed Closed Sun 16-Jun

Mon 17-Jun Mon 17-Jun

Tue 18-Jun Tue 18-Jun

Wed 19-Jun Wed 19-Jun

Thu 20-Jun Thu 20-Jun

Fri 21-Jun Fri 21-Jun

Sat 22-Jun Sat 22-Jun

Sun 23-Jun Sun 23-Jun

Mon 24-Jun Mon 24-Jun

Tue 25-Jun Tue 25-Jun

Wed 26-Jun Wed 26-Jun

Thu 27-Jun Thu 27-Jun

Fri 28-Jun Fri 28-Jun

Sat 29-Jun Sat 29-Jun

Sun 30-Jun Sun 30-Jun

Mon 01-Jul Mon 01-Jul

Tue 02-Jul Tue 02-Jul

Wed 03-Jul Wed 03-Jul

Thu 04-Jul Thu 04-Jul

Fri 05-Jul Fri 05-Jul

OPEN DAY >> Sat 06-Jul 12:00 - 14:00 09:00 - 14:30 12:00 - 14:30 10:00 - 23:00 09:00 - 14:30 08:00 - 22:00 Sat 06-Jul <<OPEN DAY

Sun 07-Jul Closed Closed Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed 14:00 - 20:00 Sun 07-Jul

Mon 08-Jul Mon 08-Jul

Tue 09-Jul Tue 09-Jul

Wed 10-Jul Wed 10-Jul

Thu 11-Jul Thu 11-Jul

Fri 12-Jul Fri 12-Jul

Sat 13-Jul Sat 13-Jul

Sun 14-Jul Sun 14-Jul

Mon 15-Jul Mon 15-Jul

Tue 16-Jul Tue 16-Jul

Wed 17-Jul Wed 17-Jul

Thu 18-Jul Thu 18-Jul

Fri 19-Jul Fri 19-Jul

Sat 20-Jul Sat 20-Jul

Sun 21-Jul Sun 21-Jul

Mon 22-Jul Mon 22-Jul

Tue 23-Jul Tue 23-Jul

Wed 24-Jul Wed 24-Jul

Thu 25-Jul Thu 25-Jul

Fri 26-Jul Fri 26-Jul

Sat 27-Jul 12:00 - 21:00 Sat 27-Jul

Sun 28-Jul 14:00 - 20:00 Sun 28-Jul

14:00 - 22:00

14:00 - 22:00

12:00 - 22:00

14:00 - 22:00

16:00 - 23:00

16:00 - 23:00

16:00 - 23:00

Closed

Closed Closed

08:00 - 20:00

Closed Closed 08:00 - 20:00

Closed Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed 08:00 - 20:00

Closed

16:00 - 23:00

ClosedClosed Closed

16:00 - 23:00

08:30 - 16:00 12:00 - 15:00 Closed 16:00 - 23:00

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

18:00 - 19:30

07:45 - 10:00

07:45 - 10:00

07:45 - 10:00

07:45 - 10:00

07:45 - 10:00

07:45 - 10:00

07:45 - 10:00

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed 07:45 - 10:00

07:45 - 9:30

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

07:45 - 9:30

07:45 - 9:30

07:45 - 9:30

07:45 - 9:30

18:00 - 19:30

18:00 - 19:30

18:00 - 19:30

18:00 - 19:30

07:45 - 9:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30

07:45 - 9:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30

07:45 - 9:30

18:00 - 19:30

12:00 - 14:00

Closed Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed Closed

Closed Closed

Closed Closed

Closed Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed Closed

Closed 07:45 - 10:00 08:30 - 16:00 12:00 - 15:00 Closed Closed 08:00 - 20:00

08:30 - 16:00 12:00 - 15:00 Closed 16:00 - 23:0007:45 - 9:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30 Closed 07:45 - 10:00

07:45 - 9:30 14:00 - 22:00

16:00 - 23:00

18:00 - 19:30 Closed 07:45 - 10:00 08:30 - 16:00 12:00 - 15:00 Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed

Closed 08:00 - 20:00

07:45 - 9:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30 Closed 07:45 - 10:00 08:30 - 16:00 12:00 - 15:00 Closed 14:00 - 23:00 Closed Closed 08:00 - 20:00

08:30 - 16:00 12:00 - 15:00 Closed 14:00 - 23:0007:45 - 9:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30 Closed 07:45 - 10:00

Summer Vacation Catering 2024

Hut 8 Sibson Café
Gulbenkian 

Café

Dolche VitaRutherford Dining Hall

Bag It Online Mungo's K Bar


